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Price
17.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 52402695

-1.16% (-0.20)

CH0524026959
INA

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

172 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

17.00 CHF (99)
17.20 CHF (92)
17.00 CHF
17.20 CHF
17.00 CHF
17.20 CHF
17.020901 CHF
555

9,446.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0524026959&ID_NOTATION=297409711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0524026959&ID_NOTATION=297409711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fce670b29098ee9afaf0b1fe1636f849ad2453aa25ae481052fe54bb861bffc9&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=46de5f498c7ed0872&time=1721427181&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1670c779afc44ad1ae7b4f5b01e8dfa6231e1a0dcfac7645eb93ea21424fb477&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=756bcc1afdb9f7b6d&time=1721427181&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccca82bd0a57b02d8824ca0c400a050eeccf7227e82286722b42c3fd2948c022&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b79ac64f13e13e53d&time=1721427181&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af36d7436dbbacaf15e101214936afb11f509dee4ab57fb2824adf132d938215&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d0d7ff61a6cd2ca8b&time=1721427181&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35e3df3ff4539bfbe89d07a84799739e29ff9793c2adfce633e4fbb643a9e578&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2771c8add79deb217&time=1721427181&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
17.00 CHF

Difference O -1.16% (-0.20)

22.00

General attributes 21.00

ISIN CH0524026959

Symbol INA
20.00

Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange ;
Currency CHF W ’\
Sector Other 159.00 *‘i P] |J1| I’I‘Hlfh, }'ﬁ
Security type Stock L “ U' “I‘W‘I 1{
Market cap (m) 172 EUR \ “\’M |"'J Am ’ iy
| | |
1 H

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 18.00

Market data W|

Bid (Bid size) 17.00 CHF (99) L7.00

Ask (Ask size) 17.20 CHF (92)

Open 17.00 CHF 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 17.20 CHF

Low 17.00 CHF

Close (prev. day) 17.20 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 17.020901 CHF

Volume (pcs) 555

Trading volume 9,446.60 Price data

Number of trades 7 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 17.27 CHF (2,153)

Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 18.01 CHF (1,582)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 17.89 CHF (11,048)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 17.63 CHF (13,301)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 18.75 CHF (2024/06/04)

Perf (%) -2.86% -2.30% -8.11% YTD Low | date 16.65 CHF (2024/01/30)

Perf (abs.) -0.50 -0.40 -1.50 52 Weeks High | date 18.95 CHF (2023/09/15)

Beta 0.00 0.18 0.06 52 Weeks Low | date 16.25 CHF (2023/10/23)

Volatility 13.73 19.11 14.21
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss 2024/07/ 17:31 17.00 CHF 0.01 7

Exchange 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=297409711

NA INVEST AG CHF0.03

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
INA INVEST LTD.

Thurgauerstrasse 101A - 8152 Glattpark
Telefon: +41-44-552-97-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@ina-invest.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marc A.
Pointet

Daniel
Baumann

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christoph Caviezel

Marie Noélle
Venturi-Zen-
Ruffinen

André Wyss

Hans-Ulrich Meister

Stefan Machler

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar

3/3


mailto:info@ina-invest.com

	NA INVEST AG CHF0.03
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



